

COUNTIE(S) : AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017314.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/30/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : IB-1731(400)X

LOCATION(S) : FORKSTOWN TWP - TA R2 WELS, HIGHWAY RESURFACING RTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : FORKSTOWN TWP - TA R2 WELS, HIGHWAY RESURFACING. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000110	STEELSTONE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$ 409,553.32	100.0000%
2	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 454,880.00	111.0673%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010	202.203	140.000	SY	25.00000	3500.00	12.00000	1680.00	
	PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS							
0020	204.21	500.000	CY	28.00000	14000.00	59.00000	29500.00	
	ADD SHOULDER AGGREGATE - TRUCK MEASURE							
0030	403.212	3580.000	T	83.50000	298930.00	90.50000	323990.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 4.75 MM							
0040	409.15	4000.000	G	4.50000	18000.00	4.00000	16000.00	
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED							
0050	603.169	20.000	LF	44.61000	892.20	73.00000	1460.00	
	15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III							
0060	627.76		LUMP	1200.00000	1200.00	5000.00000	5000.00	
	TEMPORARY PVMT. MARK LINE, W OR YELLOW							
0070	631.12	10.000	HR	80.00000	800.00	186.00000	1860.00	
	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0080	631.14	30.000	HR	80.00000	2400.00	176.00000	5280.00	
	GRADER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0090	631.172	10.000	HR	65.00000	650.00	109.00000	1090.00	
	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0100	631.27	30.000	HR	80.00000	2400.00	118.00000	3540.00	
	VIBRATING ROLLER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0110	652.34	100.000	EA	20.00000	2000.00	12.00000	1200.00	
	CONE							
0120	652.35	620.000	SF	10.20000	6324.00	6.50000	4030.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017314.00

=====

			(1) 000110		(2) 000022		()	
			STEELSTONE INDUSTRIES, INC.		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	30.000 CD	420.00000	12600.00	225.00000	6750.00		
0140 652.38	FLAGGER	500.000 HR	17.25000	8625.00	17.00000	8500.00		
0150 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	37232.12000	37232.12	45000.00000	45000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	409,553.32	\$	454,880.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	409,553.32	\$	454,880.00	\$	